(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600187451946

11/10/10--01001--011 **130.00

60 12 HB 6- AON 01

D. BRUCE

NOV 9 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

- σ · TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Victoria E	Bates D.O.,	, LLC			
30B0201	Name of Limited	Liability Company	y			
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are su	omitted for filing.				
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		ia Bates				
	N	ame of Person				
	Victoria Ba	ites, D. O.,	LLC			
·	F	irm/Company		•		
	130 E La	fayette St.,	Suite 8			
		Address				_
	Tallahas	ssee, FL 32	2301	第 49 2 2 2 3 3 4	101	
	City/S	tate and Zip Code		Array to any	AON.	:: 1 m
					ģ	Saveral Literature
	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report	notification)	er Dex	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	T
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please co	ıll;		1. No.	డ్లు	(i.iiio
Victoria Bates		850	212-7348		909	صيعت ا
	me of Person	· (Daytime Telepl	hone Number	_	
. 10		mea code &	Daytime Telepi	none rumber		
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:					
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is	<u> </u>	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy i	Status 4	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Buil 2661 Execu	Corporations	rcle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:	
	Victoria Bates D.O., LLC	
(Must end with the	he words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	et address of the principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
130 E Lafayette St. Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32301	130 E Lafayette St. Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32301	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida	reet address of the registered agent are:	al or another
	Victoria Bates Name	Control On Promote
1	130 E Lafayette St., Ste 8	2 11
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	CO 32 09
	Tallahassee, _{FL} 32301	表示 6 第一 :
	City, State, and Zip	
liability company at the pl registered agent and agree to statutes relating to the prop accept the obligations of t	stered agent and to accept service of process for the ablace designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the continuous actions and the continuous actions and the continuous actions are actions as registered agent as provided for in Characteristics and I am for the continuous actions as registered agent as provided for in Characteristics and I am for the continuous actions as a service agent as provided for in Characteristics and I am for the continuous actions are gistered agent as provided for in Characteristics and I am for the continuous actions are gistered agent as provided for in Characteristics and I am for the continuous actions are gistered agent.	appointment as he provisions of all familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGRM	Victoria Bates
	7564 Heartland Circle Tallahassee, FL 32312
(Uga attachment : Grandens)	
(Use anachment II necessary)	
,	and the test of the November 9, 2010 (OPTIONAL
ffective date is listed, the date n	
LE V: Effective date, if other th	
LE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.)	nan the date of filing: November 9, 2010 . (OPTIONAL nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days
LE V: Effective date, if other the ffective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other the	
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days Battslib
LE V: Effective date, if other the frective date is listed, the date is days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a recordance with sectionstitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false.	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days Battall

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

Filing Fees:

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)